Rev. 03-18-21 GC JF 10.1

Court of Common Pleas Juvenile Division, Geauga County, Ohio Judge Timothy J. Grendell

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Director of the Parenting Coordination Program

	ndersigned, as the Director of the Parenting Coordination Program of the Geauga County le Court, certifies to the Judge that for the calendar year ending December 31, 20
Select	One:
[]	I have fully complied with my duties set forth in Geauga County Juvenile Court Local Rule 29.
[]	I have fully complied with my duties set forth in Geauga County Juvenile Court Local Rule 29, except as set forth below:
	Print Name:
	Telephone: